Day 1:

Foundation MasterClass 33F

19 & 20 September 2017 / v5

Tuesday 19 September 2017

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:30

13:15

14:30

15:30

15:45

17:00

17:45

18:45

19:15

21:00

Registration & coffee

Welcome - Review of pre-course questionnaires

Dr Peter Fletcher, Cheltenham — Academic Director, Parkinson’s Academy

Scene setting & basic science: Epidemiology, genetics, anatomy, pathology

Dr Lara Teare, Coventry

Differential diagnosis including clinical imaging: Challenge tests, structural imaging,
functional imaging

Dr Sarah Marrinan, Edinburgh
Lunch

Clinical skills

Drs Sarah Marrinan & Lara Teare

Early treatment options: When to start, what with and why

Dr James Fisher, Northumbria
Refreshment break

Managing late-stage disease: Drugs, invasive options, surgery

Dr Christopher Kobylecki, Manchester

Getting your consultants job (session specific)

Dr Peter Fletcher

Close

Networking & pre-dinner drinks
Dinner & networking

Close Day 1



Day 2:

Foundation MasterClass 33F

19 & 20 September 2017 / v4

Wednesday 20 September 2017

08:30

08:45

09:45

10:00

11:15

11:30

12:30

13:15

14:45

14:55

15:45

16:00

Welcome

Dr Peter Fletcher, Cheltenham — Academic Director, Parkinson’s Academy

Do non-motor symptoms impact on quality of life and does it really matter?

Dr Chandrasekhara Padmakumar, Australia
Comfort break

Inpatients with Parkinson’s
Dr Richard Genever, Chesterfield & Dr Sandy Thomson, Salford

Refreshment break (final check out)

Palliative Care
Dr Richard Walker, Northumbria

Lunch

Neuropsychiatric complications in PD including cases

Dr Ross Dunne, Manchester
Anxiety
Depression
Apathy
Cognitive impairment & dementia
Psychosis
Impulse control disorder

Refreshments to take back into session
Cont. Neuropsychiatric complications

Closing remarks
Dr Peter Fletcher

Close & depart



