Foundation MasterClass 33F

19 & 20 September 2017 / v5

Day 1: Tuesday 19 September 2017		
10:00	Registration & coffee	
10:15	Welcome – Review of pre-course questionnaires Dr Peter Fletcher, Cheltenham – Academic Director, Parkinson's Academy	
10:45	Scene setting & basic science: Epidemiology, genetics, anatomy, pathology Dr Lara Teare, Coventry	
11:30	Differential diagnosis including clinical imaging: Challenge tests, structural imaging functional imaging Dr Sarah Marrinan, Edinburgh	
12:30	Lunch	
13:15	Clinical skills Drs Sarah Marrinan & Lara Teare	
14:30	Early treatment options: When to start, what with and why Dr James Fisher, Northumbria	
15:30	Refreshment break	
15:45	Managing late-stage disease: Drugs, invasive options, surgery Dr Christopher Kobylecki, Manchester	
17:00	Getting your consultants job (session specific) Dr Peter Fletcher	
17:45	Close	
18:45	Networking & pre-dinner drinks	
19:15	Dinner & networking	
21:00	Close Day 1	

Foundation MasterClass 33F

19 & 20 September 2017 / v4

<u>Day 2:</u>	Wednesday 20 September 2017
08:30	Welcome Dr Peter Fletcher, Cheltenham – Academic Director, Parkinson's Academy
08:45	Do non-motor symptoms impact on quality of life and does it really matter? Dr Chandrasekhara Padmakumar, Australia
09:45	Comfort break
10:00	Inpatients with Parkinson's Dr Richard Genever, Chesterfield & Dr Sandy Thomson, Salford
11:15	Refreshment break (final check out)
11:30	Palliative Care Dr Richard Walker, Northumbria
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Neuropsychiatric complications in PD including cases Dr Ross Dunne, Manchester Anxiety Depression Apathy Cognitive impairment & dementia Psychosis Impulse control disorder
14:45	Refreshments to take back into session
14:55	Cont. Neuropsychiatric complications

15:45 Closing remarks

Dr Peter Fletcher

16:00 Close & depart